55586808
55586827
55586851
55586855

Thread type
G
M
M

Product group
Locking sleeve
Security lock
Bulkhead
Valve
Eliminator

Working pressure (MPa) Thread

22
22
22
22

G 1/2"
M 22x1.5
M 18x1.5

520

Dimension (Inch) Weight (kg)

3/8" 0.2
3/8" 0.19
3/8" 0.15
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